

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2917 OF 2005

S. CHANDRA NAIDU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. MUNASWAMY NAIDU (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.B. Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is reported that counsel for the respondent is
unwell.
As prayed put up after three weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master