

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2917 OF 2005

S. CHANDRA NAIDU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. MUNASWAMY NAIDU (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/02/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rama Chandra Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Satish Galla, Adv.  
For Mr. N. Rajaraman,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed by the counsel for the  
respondents, put up after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master